



Accessibility Conformance Report

WCAG Edition

(Based on VPAT[®] Version 2.5Rev)

Name of Product/Version: RemotePC™

Report Date: July 17, 2026

Product Description: Remote Access solution for your PC, Mac, Linux and mobile devices

Contact Information: support@remotepc.com

Notes: This report covers the publicly accessible pages located on the RemotePC™ website, except for the Help Files for [Windows](#), [Mac](#), and [Linux](#) Desktop Applications. Authenticated service interfaces and applications are not included in the scope of this assessment.

Evaluation Methods Used: Accessibility testing of the publicly accessible RemotePC™ website pages was conducted using a combination of assistive technology products and manual evaluation methods. Assistive technologies included Microsoft Windows accessibility features, the NVDA screen reader, and keyboard-only control. All evaluations were performed across Google Chrome and Mozilla Firefox browsers to ensure consistent accessibility and compatibility.

Applicable Standards/Guidelines

This report covers the degree of conformance for the following accessibility standards/guidelines:

Standard/Guideline	Included In Report
Web Content Accessibility Guidelines 2.0	Level A (Yes) Level AA (Yes) Level AAA (No)
Web Content Accessibility Guidelines 2.1	Level A (Yes) Level AA (Yes) Level AAA (No)

Terms

The terms used in the Conformance Level information are defined as follows:

- **Supports:** The functionality of the product has at least one method that meets the criterion without known defects or meets with equivalent facilitation.
- **Partially Supports:** Some functionality of the product does not meet the criterion.
- **Does Not Support:** The majority of product functionality does not meet the criterion.
- **Not Applicable:** The criterion is not relevant to the product.
- **Not Evaluated:** The product has not been evaluated against the criterion. This can only be used in WCAG Level AAA criteria.

WCAG 2.1 Report

When reporting on conformance with the WCAG 2.1 Success Criteria, they are scoped for full pages, complete processes, and accessibility-supported ways of using technology as documented in the [WCAG 2.1 Conformance Requirements](#).

Table 1: Success Criteria, Level A

Notes:

Criteria	Conformance Level	Remarks and Explanations
1.1.1 Non-text Content (Level A)	Supports	The website provides support for Non-text Content with descriptive text for images and icons
1.2.1 Audio-only and Video-only (Prerecorded) (Level A)	Supports	The website provides support for Audio-only and Video-only (Prerecorded). All videos are provided with audio explanation.
1.2.2 Captions (Prerecorded) (Level A)	Not Applicable	The website does not use Captions (Prerecorded).
1.2.3 Audio Description or Media Alternative (Prerecorded) (Level A)	Not Applicable	The website does not use Audio Description or Media Alternative (Prerecorded).
1.3.1 Info and Relationships (Level A)	Supports	The website provides support for Info and Relationships. Supports Semantic HTML structure including headings, form labels, lists, and data tables.
1.3.2 Meaningful Sequence (Level A)	Supports	The website provides support for Meaningful Sequence. The page structure matches the visual reading layout of the web pages.
1.3.3 Sensory Characteristics (Level A)	Not Applicable	The website does not use Sensory Characteristics.

1.4.1 Use of Color (Level A)	Supports	The website provides support for the Use of Color. Hyperlinks, form validation, errors are distinguished by color.
1.4.2 Audio Control (Level A)	Supports	The website provides support for Audio Control. Users can control audio pause play option.
2.1.1 Keyboard (Level A)	Partially Supports	The website provides partial support for navigation via Keyboard using keys like Tab, Up and Down arrows, Esc.
2.1.2 No Keyboard Trap (Level A)	Supports	The website provides support for No Keyboard Trap. Keyboard focus can be navigated freely to all interactive components.
2.1.4 Character Key Shortcuts (Level A)	Supports	The website provides support for Character Key Shortcuts. All built-in keyboard navigation relies on standard web controls.
2.2.1 Timing Adjustable (Level A)	Not Applicable	The website does not use Timing Adjustable controls.
2.2.2 Pause, Stop, Hide (Level A)	Partially Supports	The website provides partial support for Pause. Moving information starts automatically and lasts more than five seconds.
2.3.1 Three Flashes or Below Threshold (Level A)	Not Applicable	The website does not use Three Flashes or Below Threshold.
2.4.1 Bypass Blocks (Level A)	Does Not Support	The website does not support Bypass Blocks. The website features a standard header and left navigation menu across multiple pages
2.4.2 Page Titled (Level A)	Supports	The website provides support for Page Titled. Every webpage contains a unique, descriptive title within the HTML element.
2.4.3 Focus Order (Level A)	Supports	The website provides support for Focus order. User can navigate through the website using the Tab key to all interactive blocks.
2.4.4 Link Purpose (In Context) (Level A)	Partially Supports	The website provides partial support for Link Purpose (In Context). The purpose of each link can be determined from the link text alone in most cases.
2.5.1 Pointer Gestures (Level A)	Not Applicable	The website does not use Pointer Gestures.
2.5.2 Pointer Cancellation (Level A)	Not Applicable	The website does not use Pointer Cancellation controls.
2.5.3 Label in Name (Level A)	Supports	The website provides support for Label in Name. The website provides visible text for all input and text area fields.
2.5.4 Motion Actuation (Level A)	Supports	The website provides support for Motion Actuation. The website does not employ any functions that require device motion. All functionality is fully accessible via standard user interface controls.
3.1.1 Language of Page (Level A)	Supports	The website provides support for Language of Page. All webpage has default human language specified right at the top of the HTML.
3.2.1 On Focus (Level A)	Supports	The website provides support for On Focus. The website highlights the On Focus element and does not automatically trigger an unexpected change of context.

3.2.2 On Input (Level A)	Supports	The website provides support for On Input. By ensuring input modifications remain predictable and stable.
3.2.6 Consistent Help (Level A)	Supports	The website provides support for Consistent Help. Support phone Number, FAQs are provided across multiple pages in a consistent relative location.
3.3.1 Error Identification (Level A)	Supports	The website provides support for Error identification. Input errors are automatically detected and clearly identified to the user via descriptive text.
3.3.2 Labels or Instructions (Level A)	Supports	The website provides support for Labels or Instructions. Clear labels or instructions are provided in the required places.
3.3.7 Redundant Entry (Level A)	Supports	The website provides support for Redundant Entry. The information previously entered by the user is either automatically populated or made available for quick selection.
4.1.1 Parsing (Level A)	Supports	The website provides support for Parsing. The website's HTML source code follows clean markup practices, utilizing properly nested elements, and unique ID attributes.
4.1.2 Name, Role, Value (Level A)	Partially Supports	The website provides partial support for Name, Role, Value. It supports text label for input fields and text area.

Table 2: Success Criteria, Level AA

Notes:

Criteria	Conformance Level	Remarks and Explanations
1.2.4 Captions (Live) (Level AA)	Not Applicable	The website does not use Captions (Live).
1.2.5 Audio Description (Prerecorded) (Level AA)	Does Not Support	The website does not support Audio Description (Prerecorded). The Prerecorded videos contain descriptive voiceovers and fully explain all visual context and on-screen actions.
1.3.4 Orientation (Level AA)	Supports	The website provides support for Orientation. Content automatically responds to screen rotation and remains fully functional.
1.3.5 Identify Input Purpose (Level AA)	Supports	The website provides support for Identify Input Purpose. Website allows browser to automatically pull up saved data and autofill the fields for the user.
1.4.3 Contrast (Minimum) (Level AA)	Partially Supports	The website supports minimum contrast ratio for text and background, hence providing partial support for Contrast (Minimum).
1.4.4 Resize text (Level AA)	Partially supports	The website partially support Resize text. Users can resize the text using standard built-in browser features without needing a specialized screen magnifier software.

1.4.5 Images of Text (Level AA)	Supports	The website has all headings, body text, buttons, labels, and marketing copy as actual text. Text inside images is used only when the exact visual presentation is essential to understanding the content like infographics, or diagrams.
1.4.10 Reflow (Level AA)	Partially Supports	The website supports single-dimension scrolling, hence providing partial support for Reflow.
1.4.11 Non-text Contrast (Level AA)	Partially Supports	The website provides partial support for Non-text Contrast. The website's form backgrounds and input fields meet the contrast ratio.
1.4.12 Text Spacing (Level AA)	Partially Supports	The website provides partial support for Text Spacing by accommodating adjustments to line height, paragraph spacing, and letter spacing.
1.4.13 Content on Hover or Focus (Level AA)	Supports	The website provides support for Content on Hover or Focus and supports tooltips, popover menus, or custom dropdown when a user hovers over an item with their mouse action.
2.4.5 Multiple Ways (Level AA)	Partially Supports	The website provides partial support for Multiple Ways by providing a global navigation menu and contextual cross-linking between pages.
2.4.6 Headings and Labels (Level AA)	Supports	The website provides support for Headings and Labels through descriptive context via structured identifiers.
2.4.7 Focus Visible (Level AA)	Supports	The website provides support for Focus Visible. Custom focus states are styled with prominent visual changes.
3.1.2 Language of Parts (Level AA)	Supports	The website provides support for Language of Parts. The human language of the content can be explained to users by assistive technologies with the exception of proper names, technical terms, words of indeterminate language, and words or phrases that have become part of the vernacular of the immediately surrounding text.
3.2.3 Consistent Navigation (Level AA)	Supports	The website provides support for Consistent Navigation. Navigational structures that are repeated across multiple pages like header bar, sidebar menus, or footer links appear in the same exact place.
3.2.4 Consistent Identification (Level AA)	Supports	The website provides support for Consistent Identification. Components and interactive elements that perform identical functions across multiple pages are identified consistently using uniform text labels.
3.3.3 Error Suggestion (Level AA)	Supports	The website provides support for Error Suggestion. Form validation errors are automatically detected, and the system provides text suggestions instructing the user how to correct them.
3.3.4 Error Prevention (Legal, Financial, Data) (Level AA)	Supports	The website provides support for Error Prevention (Legal, Financial, Data) by providing validation to check for errors before submitting the information.
4.1.3 Status Messages (Level AA)	Supports	The website provides support for Status Messages. By displaying success alerts after form submission.

Table 3: Success Criteria, Level AAA

Notes:

Criteria	Conformance Level	Remarks and Explanations
1.2.6 Sign Language (Prerecorded) (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
1.2.7 Extended Audio Description (Prerecorded) (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
1.2.8 Media Alternative (Prerecorded) (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
1.2.9 Audio-only (Live) (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
1.3.6 Identify Purpose (Level AAA 2.1 and 2.2)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
1.4.6 Contrast (Enhanced) (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
1.4.7 Low or No Background Audio (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
1.4.8 Visual Presentation (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
1.4.9 Images of Text (No Exception) (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
2.1.3 Keyboard (No Exception) (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
2.2.3 No Timing (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
2.2.4 Interruptions (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
2.2.5 Re-authenticating (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
2.2.6 Timeouts (Level AAA 2.1 and 2.2)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
2.3.2 Three Flashes (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
2.3.3 Animation from Interactions (Level AAA 2.1 and 2.2)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
2.4.8 Location (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
2.4.9 Link Purpose (Link Only) (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
2.4.10 Section Headings (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
2.4.12 Focus Not Obscured (Enhanced) (Level AAA 2.2 only)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
2.4.13 Focus Appearance (Level AAA 2.2 only)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
2.5.5 Target Size (Level AAA 2.1 and 2.2)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
2.5.6 Concurrent Input Mechanisms (Level AAA 2.1 and 2.2)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
3.1.3 Unusual Words (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
3.1.4 Abbreviations (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
3.1.5 Reading Level (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
3.1.6 Pronunciation (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
3.2.5 Change on Request (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
3.3.5 Help (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
3.3.6 Error Prevention (All) (Level AAA)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated

3.3.9 Accessible Authentication (Enhanced) (Level AAA 2.2 only)	Not Evaluated	Not Evaluated
--	---------------	---------------

Legal Disclaimer (RemotePC™)

This Voluntary Product Accessibility Template (VPAT) details the accessibility conformance of the RemotePC™ website as of July 17th, 2026. The results documented in this report apply only to the product version accessed on the date of review.

This document is provided for informational purposes only and is supplied "as is." To the maximum extent permitted by applicable law, RemotePC™ disclaims all warranties, whether express, implied, statutory, or otherwise, including, without limitation, any implied warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, and non-infringement.